Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

SBC 79th Annual Handicap Tournament

Northwest Louisiana USBC
Final PrizeListing

Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Larry'sBoysl 152 3,520 279 $3,250.00 Lafayette, LA
1 BalsOf Fire 477 3,520 758 $3,250.00 Shreveport, LA
3 Mr.Ts 216 3,519 21  $2,201.00 Shreveport, LA
4 Superior Floors And Designs #3 594 3,511 342 $1,945.00 Camden, AR
5 SPA City Bowlers 578 3,502 368 $1,727.00 Hot Springs, AR
6 J& JServices 104 3,493 257 $1,539.00 Pearl, MS
7 Dickie's Sportsman Center 111 441 3,469 343 $1,378.00 Denham Springs, LA
8 The Problem Solvers 405 3,467 628 $1,241.00 Murfreesboro, TN
9 ItsNot TheBall #4 189 3,459 16 $1,123.00 Hoover, AL
10 Automark 409 3,457 515 $1,022.00 Boyle, MS
11 CurtisLaird 576 3,454 506 $935.00 Livingston, LA
12 TexasLane Saw Massacre 2 323 3,453 689 $827.00 Garland, TX
12 Miller Time- Ten Of Spades 443 3,453 155 $827.00 Baton Rouge, LA
14  Shreveport Titans 464 3,443 494 $739.00 Shreveport, LA
15 Miller Time - King Of Diamonds 454 3,441 420 $690.00 Baton Rouge, LA
16  All Star Lanes 208 3,431 131 $648.00 Shreveport, LA
17 Ebowla 343 3,428 334 $612.00 Slidell, LA
18 Burl Brown 11 55 3,426 219 $579.00 Pineville, LA
19 Miller Time- Six Of Spades 451 3,424 310 $539.00 Baton Rouge, LA
19 BluAssassins 569 3,424 305 $539.00 PineBIuff, AR
21 GoToThaHole 217 3,418 427 $505.00 Jacksonville, AR
22 Golden Flake 24 3,407 867 $486.00 McCarley, MS
23 Drunk Dawgs 89 3,403 792 $453.66 Carencro, LA
23 Pinreapers#2 414 3,403 387 $453.67 Bossier City, LA
23 Kilgore Bowling Center 504 3,403 627 $453.67 Longview, TX
26  William Baliem #1 15 3,400 422 $420.50 Mobile, AL
26 Lawrence WillislV 588 3,400 468 $420.50 PineBluff, AR
28 Woo Hoo 598 3,398 436 $404.00 Cedar Park, TX
29 Bowling IsWhat We Do 565 3,397 372 $395.00 Fort Benning, GA
30 Wild Dawgs 88 3,395 632 $385.00 Carencro, LA
31 Magic City #5 159 3,391 268 $372.50 Birmingham, AL
31 John'sSigns 410 3,391 515 $372.50 Boyle, MS
33 Kenneth Kirkman #2 345 3,387 23 $361.00 Pasadena, TX
34 Texas Lane Saw Massacre 6 327 3,383 659 $354.00 Garland, TX
35 CharlieAlred #1 85 3,381 226 $347.00 Bryant, AR
36 Lance's Automotive 406 3,380 756 $337.00 Cleveland, MS
36 3CS&2M'S 584 3,380 273 $337.00 Frankfort, KY
38 Kekumbas2 399 3,377 93 $327.00 Sand Springs, OK
39 Magic City #6 160 3,374 308 $321.00 Birmingham, AL
40 A Jailbreak Il 153 3,373 613 $316.00 Lafayette, LA
41  AngelsOn The Run 430 3,372 794 $303.33 Houston, TX
41 OOPS 479 3,372 798 $303.34 Frierson, LA
41 Meridian #2 113 3,372 738 $303.33 Meridian, MS
44  Atmore 120 3,371 499 $290.00 McDavid, FL
44  Bayou Rollers 221 3,371 320 $290.00 Monroe, LA
46 Texas Lane Saw Massacre 322 3,370 729 $275.67 Garland, TX
46 Team Hartigan 535 3,370 428 $275.66  Tupelo, MS
46  Family Ties 539 3,370 528 $275.67 Henderson, TX
49  Angels Without Wings 425 3,369 767 $265.00 Houston, TX

Final Prize Listing

4/19/2016 5:12:02PM

Page 1 of 18



50 Readly?2! 434 3,368 379 $260.00 Little Rock, AR
51 Miller Time - Seven Of Clubs 446 3,367 633 $255.00 Baton Rouge, LA
52 Miller Time - Jack Of Diamonds 450 3,365 88 $250.00 Baton Rouge, LA
53 Tony Crew #2 308 3,356 729 $244.00 Houston, TX
54  Bowler's Pro Shop 515 3,355 175 $239.00 North Little Rock, AR
55  Joe Clayton #2 37 3,353 204 $234.00 Memphis, TN
56 Hammond Boys 354 3,352 290 $226.00 Laplace, LA
56 Dawgs 362 3,352 734 $226.00 Carencro, LA
58 TexasLane Saw Massacre 8 329 3,348 689 $215.00 Garland, TX
58 Karen Sykes 523 3,348 476 $215.00 Desoto, TX
60 Eagles 131 3,345 400 $207.00 Gadsden, AL
61 Michael Shirley #3 514 3,344 45 $197.00 North Little Rock, AR
61 Martha's Men #2 46 3,344 309 $197.00 Hendey, AR
61 White House #2 487 3,344 128 $197.00 Milton, FL
64 ItsNot TheBall #3 188 3,343 $187.00 Hoover, AL
65 T-Dawgs 361 3,340 411 $181.00 Carencro, LA
66 BAM 490 3,338 99 $176.00 Milton, FL
67 Terry Quinley #2 482 3337 177  $16850 Bossier City, LA
67 Miller Time- Ace Of Hearts 452 3,337 616 $168.50 Baton Rouge, LA
69  Superior Floors & Designs#1 591 3,334 290 $161.00 Camden, AR
70 Depot Bowl #4 319 3,330 497 $153.00 Meridian, MS
70 Richard Kreger 66 3,330 340 $153.00 Friendswood, TX
72  The White House #1 492 3,329 174 $145.00 Milton, FL
73  Centra Deltalnsurance 23 3,328 854 $140.00 Carrollton, MS
73 TexasLane Saw Massacre 4 325 3,328 691 $140.00 Garland, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $40,950.00
Team, Team Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Mr.T's 216 3,498 $1,000.00  Shreveport, LA
2 ItsNot TheBal #4 189 3,443 $700.00 Hoover, AL
3 Kenneth Kirkman #2 345 3,364 $591.00 Pasadena, TX
4 ItsNot TheBall #3 188 3,343 $499.00 Hoover, AL
5 Greg J's Pro Shop #2 182 3,309 $423.00 Slidell, LA
6 All Star Lanes 208 3,300 $359.00 Shreveport, LA
7 Michael Shirley #3 514 3,299 $305.00 North Little Rock, AR
8 Miller Time- Ten Of Spades 443 3,298 $256.00 Baton Rouge, LA
9 Who Needs Handicap 26 3,284 $191.50 Southhaven, MS
9 Kekumbas 2 399 3,284 $191.50 Sand Springs, OK
11  Southern Comfort #1 262 3,279 $131.00 Milton, FL
12  Miller Time - Jack Of Diamonds 450 3,277 $75.25 Baton Rouge, LA
12 LOTS 491 3,277 $75.25 Milton, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,797.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $45,747.50
Double, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Jones, James/ Davis, John L 133 1,526 296 $2,400.00 Anniston, AL
2 Bush, David/ Sherrell, Steve 521 1,525 234 $1,500.00 Ada OK
3 Smith, Matthew / Williams, Justin 80 1,521 81 $1,364.00 Bartlett, TN
4  Leblanc, Brock P/ Leblanc, 230 1,507 382 $1,243.00 New lberia, LA
DylanJ
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5 Stevens-Wright, Robin/ Wright,

Cory

Fabinski, Jeremy / Brands, Rick

Lewis, Brea/ Lewis, Bryant

Forrester, Chris/ Marlar, David

Campbell, Steve/ Miles, James

10 Robinson, James/ Antoine,
Rodney

11 Wright, Phillip G, Il / Wingfield,
Brian J

11 Abmas, Ray / Linnear, CharlesD

13  Chambers, Cody / Horton,

©O© 0N

Clayton

14 Quinley, Terry G, |11 / Quinley,
Terry G, J

15 Knight, Michael D / Sculthorp,
Waldon, Jr

15 Ruffin, Lee/ Fils, Ronald L

17 Vanderwater, Bruce, Sr/
Vanderwater, Bruce, Jr

17  Peninger, Jerry L / Griggs, Ronnie
R

19 Alexander, Ryan/ Williams, Tony
T

19 Winstead, Scott A / Kirkpatrick,
Gerald S

21 Johnson, Calvin C/ Airs, Henry

22 Bennett, Mark / Carpenter, Robert

22 Williams, Dennis E / Epps, Oscar

24 Trahan, Shane/ Trahan, Tammy

25  Price, Randy / House, Jerry

25 Knight, Rita/ Smith, Leland

27  Gardner, Matthew / Dunn, Tony

28  Forkum, Billy / Black, Rick

29 Duncan, Jody / Loudenslager,
Dick

30 Taylor, Jim/ Gass, Dan

31 Perkins, Chris/ Harris, Cheri

31 Tindey, Mark / Stinson, Rick

33 Jennings, Adam / Jennings, Mark

33 Tate, Terri J/ Pounds, George

35 Noland, Brian/ Cherry, Bill

35 Pettaway, Charles/ Butler,
Terrance

35 Ray, David E/ Ray, George C

38 Henderson, Byron/ Ware, Larry

38 Holliman, Aaron/ Holliman,
Mykel

40 Parrish, John/ Stanfield, Mark

41 Brown, David M / Walker, Scott

41  Gormandy, Patrick / Pitre, Derwin
F

43 Thomas, Michad G/
Schwartzkopf, Louis J

43  Campbell, Ed/ Centerbar, Dan

43  Amos, Carry D / Underwood,
John E

46  Laird, Curtis/ Scott, Shaleitha D

424

519
322

37
422
140

565

477
529

482

351

151
470

214

542

196

477

23
545
128
497
377

24
295
451

409
42
504
24
314
510
13

164
428

29
211
560
263

207

220

576

1485 378 $1,133.00
1479 242  $1,035.00
1470 352  $947.00
1463 83  $868.00
1462 120  $798.00
1455 298  $734.00
1454 77 $651.00
1454 282 $651.00
1453 134 $579.00
1449 40  $537.00
1,448 8  $482.00
1448 223 $482.00
1445 153  $42150
1445 93 $42150
1,443 248  $372.00
1443 107  $372.00
1441 461  $342.00
1437 350  $315.50
1437 137  $31550
1436 312 $293.00
1433 229 $273.00
1433 339  $273.00
1432 291  $256.00
1431 269  $247.00
1430 150  $238.00
1429 190  $229.00
1427 207  $21850
1427 264  $21850
1425 390  $206.50
1425 293 $206.50
1424 185  $194.66
1424 56  $194.67
1424 121 $194.67
1423 342 $184.00
1,423 $184.00
1420 110 $179.00
1419 199  $17450
1,419 $174.50
1,418 8  $167.66
1418 105  $167.67
1418 45  $167.67
1417 139 $163.00

Houston, TX

Whitehouse, TX
Garland, TX
Memphis, TN
Sherwood, AR
Alexandria, LA

Fort Benning, GA

Shreveport, LA
Plantersville, MS

Bossier City, LA
Laplace, LA

Lafayette, LA
Carencro, LA

Haughton, LA
Little Rock, AR
Bossier City, LA

Shreveport, LA
Carrollton, MS
Monroe, LA
Lafayette, LA
Midlothian, TX
Hallsville, TX
McCarley, MS
Jonesboro, AR
Baton Rouge, LA

Boyle, MS
Ashdown, AR
Longview, TX
McCarley, MS
Garland, TX
Dalton, GA
Mobile, AL

Warren, AR
Houston, TX
Southhaven, MS
White Hall, AR
Tickfaw, LA
Milton, FL
Shreveport, LA

Baton Rouge, LA
Monroe, LA

Livingston, LA
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46

48

49
49
49

52
53
54
55
55
55

58
59
59
61
61
61
64
65
66

67
67
69
70
70

70
73

74
74
76
7
78
79

80
80

80
80

80
85
85
87

88
89

90

90

Honley, VirginiaK / Honley, Ace
L

Cunningham, Vance R, Sr/
Hearns, Brandon

Lee, Marcus S/ Eaddy, Travis
Bennett, Scott / Srinual, Pisan
Cole, David, Sr/ Hicks, Bobby J,
11

Leleux, Mark / Brown, Tyrone
Nichols, George/ Harris, Curtis
Ventura, Bill / Hughes, David
Bullard, Georgia/ Bullard, Oscar
Ryan, John T / Quinley, Ricki L
Caraway, Donald / Waldrop,
Mark A

Stewart, Paula/ Stewart, Tim
McGheg, Silas/ Wiggins, Keith
Orrell, Cody / Puckett, Jason
Baity, Charlie/ Samuel, Joe
Freeman, Collier / Coleman, Felix
Foy, Gary / Knutson, Brandon
Suire, Joe/ Suire, Kevin
Edwards, Eric/ Szczucinski, John
Watkins, Robert / Roche, Thomas
J S

Mason, Doug / LeBrun, Joe
Jacks, Sid / Myrick, Daniel
Ventress, Charlie/ Terry, Annette
Y oches, Michagl / Achord, Ricky
Wilkinson, Bobby D / Mccollum,
BobC

Schneider, Beau / Dotson, Randy
Saccomen, Susan / Saccomen,
William

Troutt, Bob / Smith, Cory

Lee, Jordan A / Lee, Grant
Thomas, Lee/ Bryant, Arthur
Arabie, Judy / Dhuet, Keith
Lopez, Harold / Hebert, Bryan
Childers, SheilaM / Davis,
Earnie, J

Pardue, James T / Miller, Glenn
Werthmann, Robert A, Jr /
Boudreaux, Hunter

Kenzel, Jessical / Kenzel, Bryan
Zeppernick, Jerry W / Gates,
Jason D

Woodard, Ted / Walker, Frank
Benton, Beau / Gordon, Chad
Becker, Hal F/ Wilson, N Jean
Amedee, Mark H / Gautreau,
Dean

King, Dayna/ Taylor, Audrey
Smith, Rochelle / Johnson,
Denarviz

Anderson, Linda/ Fulbright,
Clark

Hoffman, Billy / Rollison, Ryan

311

217

564
264
32

248

17
588
533
238

581
17
335
60
403
447
579
345
99

386
102
597
449
215

166
303

514

425
257
233
163

121
254

366
419

506
498
213
354

143
307

252

273

1417 361
1,413 215
1,411 137
1,411 266
1,411 120
1,410 121
1,409 213
1,408 115
1,407 226
1,407 169
1,407 202
1,406 259
1,405 250
1,405 118
1,404 183
1,404 272
1,404 112
1,403 277
1,402 5
1,401 247
1399 512
1,399 250
1,398 445
1,397 134
1,397 69
1,397 172
1,396 231
1,395 24
1,395 96
1,394 247
1,392 404
1,390 180
1,389 342
1,388 237
1,388 51
1,388 358
1,388 226
1,388 290
1,387 81
1,387 345
1,386 294
1,385 439
1,383 175
1,382 275
1,382 142

$163.00

$160.00

$156.00
$156.00
$156.00

$153.00
$151.00
$150.00
$146.67
$146.66
$146.67

$145.00
$143.00
$143.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$138.00
$136.00
$135.00

$133.50
$133.50
$132.00
$130.67
$130.67

$130.66
$129.00

$127.50
$127.50
$126.00
$125.00
$123.00
$122.00

$119.40
$119.40

$119.40
$119.40

$119.40
$116.50
$116.50
$115.00

$114.00
$113.00

$110.00

$110.00

Doyline, LA
Jacksonville, AR

Fort Benning, GA
Rogers, AR
Southhaven, MS

Lake Charles, LA
Monroe, LA
Carrollton, MS
Pine Bluff, AR
Bossier City, LA
Alexandria, LA

Frankfort, KY
Carrollton, MS
Hot Springs, AR
Houston, TX
Murfreesboro, TN
Baton Rouge, LA
Lake Charles, LA
Pasadena, TX
Tallahassee, FL

Crossett, AR
Birmingham, AL
Pine Bluff, AR
Baton Rouge, LA
Haughton, LA

N.Little Rock, AR
Katy, TX

North Little Rock, AR
Decatur, AL

Houston, TX
Lafayette, LA

New lberia, LA
Louisville, KY

Tyler, TX
Houma, LA

Beebe, AR
Benton, LA

Indianola, MS
Shreveport, LA
Bossier City, LA
Laplace, LA

Alexandria, LA
Houston, TX

Fort Worth, TX

Alma, AR
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90
90

90
95
96

96
96
99
100

101
101

101
104
104
104
107
107
107

110

111

111

111

111
115

115
115
118
118

120
120
122
122
122

122

126
126
126
126
126

126
132
132

132

Ruffin, Marissa/ Foy, Michael
Johnson, Rickey E / Byrd, James
E

Rippeto, Frank / McLemore, Don
Burchfield, Wanda/ Goss, Bobby
Coburn, Reginald F / Morgan,
Nathan D

Goonan, Caleb M / Hartigan, Matt
Remmers, Ryan / Kinsel, Bobby
Jarvis, Breathea/ Jarvis, Robert
Robinson, Annette T / Wilkin,
Nicole L

White, James A / White, Carl D
Matthews, Dale/ Matthews,
Ronald

Keller, Toni / Keller, Kerry
Sands, John C/ Vascocu, Ted
Edington, Denny / Hays, Wayne
Clark, Robert J/ Reck, Robert, Sr
Chism, Corquis/ Edwards, Clifton
Spencer, Scott / Richard, Alton
Jackson, Beverly / Jackson, Roy,
Sr

Hallman, Laura L / Boyd, Bobby
W

Wehmeier, Stan/ Wehmeier,
Michael

Rodgers, Dustin T / Hartley,
Jeremy O

Hutchinson, John / McGruder,
Montrell

Parks, Bob / Hoover, Mike
Browning, William D / Powers,
Steven D

Scott, Clyde / Williams, Marvin
White, Austin / Menard, Jamison
Dettrey, Keena/ Dettrey, Eric
Brannen, Christopher / Smith,
Derrick

Lewis, Marcus/ Lewis, Jordan
Jones, James D / Jones, Alan R
Hill, John / Cain, Harry

Dillman, Lauri / Cooper, Austin
Schroeder, Todd / Schroder,
Lacey

Maples, Donna/ Kincannon,
Sandi

Broderick, Jim, Jr / King, Will
Allen, Susan / Pope, Daphne
Gaines, Robert / Gaines, JJM
Sanamo, Phil / Cradeur, Russ
Cook, Kenneth Jarrell / Cockrell,
Karl G

Smith, Lamar / Fike, Bill
Lafiette, Robert / Hixon, Tina L
Tennyson, Robert L / Myers,
Chance G

Carter, Melissa/ Blasius, Mark

307
503

46
23
194

535
595
427
466

81
496

572
571
410
180
569
558
332

434

492

414

239

575
18

292
361
194
499

323
480
245
378
591

63
138
204
315
446
481
137
394

521

1,382
1,382

1,382
1,381
1,380

1,380
1,380
1,378
1,377

1,376
1,376

1,376
1,375
1,375
1,375
1,374
1,374
1,374

1,373

1,372

1,372

1,372

1,372
1,371

1,371
1,371
1,370
1,370

1,369
1,369
1,367
1,367
1,367

1,367

1,366
1,366
1,366
1,366
1,366

1,366
1,365
1,365

1,365

266
145

188
348
91

97
293
323
288

117
186

458
236
255

16
177
194
252

399

126

144

256

250
280

285
318
312
164

248
123
372
277
108

440

78
404
91
183
24

171
258
426

10

$110.00
$110.00

$110.00
$107.00
$106.00

$106.00
$106.00
$104.00
$103.00

$101.00
$101.00

$101.00
$98.00
$98.00
$98.00
$95.67
$95.66
$95.67

$94.00

$91.50

$91.50

$91.50

$91.50
$88.00

$88.00
$88.00
$85.50
$85.50

$84.50
$84.50
$81.50
$81.50
$81.50

$81.50

$76.50
$76.50
$76.50
$76.50
$76.50

$76.50
$72.67
$72.67

$72.66

Houston, TX
Shreveport, LA

Hendey, AR
Carrollton, MS
Bossier City, LA

Tupelo, MS
Crestview, FL
Houston, TX
Shreveport, LA

New Albany, MS
Columbus, MS

Baton Rouge, LA
Bossier City, LA
Boyle, MS
Slidell, LA

Pine Bluff, AR
Monticello, AR
Arlington, TX

Crossett, AR
Milton, FL
Bossier City, LA
Hattiesburg, MS

El Dorado, AR
Oxford, MS

Nash, TX
Carencro, LA
Bossier City, LA
Shreveport, LA

Garland, TX
Shreveport, LA
Monroe, LA
Flint, TX
Camden, AR

Deer Park, TX

Quitman, MS
Ore City, TX
Meridian, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Bossier City, LA

Quitman, MS
Monroe, LA
Magnolia, TX

Ada, OK
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135 Lewis, Brandee/ Lewis, Eddie 323 1,364 342 $70.50 Garland, TX
135 Shead, LindaP/ Shead, TinaR 565 1,364 158 $70.50 Fort Benning, GA
137 Ross, Thea/ Duhon, Lua 364 1,363 342 $66.50 Beebe AR
137 Brown, Neashall / Allen, Rose 511 1,363 312 $66.50 Little Rock, AR
137 Garcia, Katie/ Henderson, Paul 548 1,363 48 $66.50 Hallsville, TX
137  Peterson, Shirley / Wilder, 568 1,363 167 $66.50 Glynn, LA
Cordell
137  French, Robert D / French, Robert 97 1,363 61 $66.50 Tallahassee, FL
C
137  Benoit, Marcee/ Benoit, Michael 300 1,363 218 $66.50 Katy, TX
G
143  Scholes, Jesse/ Scholes, Cassie 210 1,362 234 $62.33 WhiteHall, AR
143  Harris, Ottis, Jr / Montgomery, 292 1,362 177 $62.34 Nash, TX
Steve
143  Eiswirth, Scott / Marsala, Paul 555 1,362 67 $62.33 Monroe, LA
146  Dyess, Kenneth / Ihrer, Mike 298 1,361 215 $60.50 Paris, TX
146  Elliott, Amanda/ Elliott, Ralph 581 1,361 190 $60.50 Frankfort, KY
148  Cetrone, Jason / Seymour, 343 1,360 136 $59.00 dglidell, LA
Thomas
149 Robinson, Lester / Whiteside, 377 1,359 202 $56.50 Hallsville, TX
Karen
149  Crews, Donna/ Pickell, Jeff 71 1,359 269 $56.50 Vicksburg, MS
149  Young, Edmond/ Owens, Julius 14 1,359 178 $56.50 Mobile, AL
149 Williams, Ella/ Reed, Kam 427 1,359 285 $56.50 Houston, TX
149 Dengel, John G/ Hall, Ullis 133 1,359 267 $56.50 Anniston, AL
149 Fabinski, Keith / Stegall, Ed 519 1,359 188 $56.50 Whitehouse, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $33,936.00
Double, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Smith, Matthew / Williams, Justin 80 1,440 $650.00 Bartlett, TN
1 Knight, Michael D / Sculthorp, 351 1,440 $650.00 Laplace, LA
Waldon, Jr
3 Holliman, Aaron/ Holliman, 29 1,423 $402.00 Southhaven, MS
Mykel
4  Gormandy, Patrick / Pitre, Derwin 263 1,419 $331.00 Milton, FL
F
5 Thomas, Michael G/ 207 1,410 $279.00 Shreveport, LA
Schwartzkopf, Louis J
6 Quinley, Terry G, Il / Quinley, 482 1,409 $239.00 Bossier City, LA
Terry G, J
7 Edwards, Eric/ Szczucinski, John 345 1,397 $209.00 Pasadena, TX
8 Forrester, Chris/ Marlar, David 37 1,380 $187.00 Memphis, TN
9  Wright, Phillip G, Il / Wingfield, 565 1,377 $169.00 Fort Benning, GA
Brian J
10 Amos, Carry D / Underwood, 220 1,373 $155.00 Monroe, LA
John E
11 Troutt, Bob / Smith, Cory 514 1,371 $143.00 North Little Rock, AR
12  Clark, Robert J/ Reck, Robert, Sr 180 1,359 $134.00 Slidel, LA
13 Carter, Mélissa/ Blasius, Mark 521 1,355 $126.00 Ada, OK
14  Peninger, Jerry L / Griggs, Ronnie 214 1,352 $118.00 Haughton, LA
R
15 Baum, Ron/ Webber, MIchael 492 1,351 $111.00 Milton, FL
16  Atkins, Jeff / Martin, Brad 514 1,349 $105.00 North Little Rock, AR
17  Cook, Kenneth Jarrell / Cockrell, 481 1,342 $100.00 Bossier City, LA

Karl G
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18 Grabert, Larry / Kellar, Daniel 183 1,338 $95.00 Slidell, LA
19 Werthmann, Robert A, Jr/ 254 1,337 $89.00 Houma, LA
Boudreaux, Hunter
20 Winstead, Scott A / Kirkpatrick, 196 1,336 $84.00 Bossier City, LA
Gerald S
21 Hafner, Joseph, Jr / Garcia, Xeno 577 1,333 $79.00 Garland, TX
22 Arabie, Eric/ Contreras, Nick 183 1,331 $74.00 Slidel, LA
23 Wilkinson, Bobby D / Mccollum, 215 1,328 $68.00 Haughton, LA
BobC
24  Coomer, Josh / McCurry, Joey 583 1,326 $61.50 Frankfort, KY
24  Swain, Dillon/ Pasche, Roy 547 1,326 $61.50 Hallsville, TX
26  Tolson, David / Schmidt, Dustin 571 1,324 $54.00 Bossier City, LA
w
27 Daugette, Bobby / Martin, 182 1,323 $49.00 dglidell, LA
Richard
28 Saale, Mark / Baham, Mike 440 1,318 $44.00 Denham Springs, LA
29 Garcia, Katie/ Henderson, Paul 548 1,315 $39.00 Hallsville, TX
30 Star, Blake/ Starr, Brandon 398 1,314 $35.00 Sand Springs, OK
31 Campbell, Ed/ Centerbar, Dan 444 1,313 $30.00 Baton Rouge, LA
32  McClantoc, Nickey / Hoefs, Ben 262 1,312 $25.00 Milton, FL
33  Ashe, Walter / Ashe, Wally 31 1,309 $20.00 Southhaven, MS
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,016.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $38,952.00
Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Brown, David M 560 855 83 $1,200.00 Tickfaw, LA
2 Lewis, Austin 322 830 159 $720.00 Garland, TX
3 Cdhoun, Landrum, Jr 301 827 83 $693.00 Houston, TX
4  Black, Rick 295 822 116 $667.00 Jonesboro, AR
5 Hill, Robert C, Jr 564 813 29 $643.00 Fort Benning, GA
6 Bradley, John 217 812 75 $618.00 Jacksonville, AR
7 Eyachabbe, Curtis 272 811 124 $596.00 Ft. Smith, AR
8 Adams, Jasmine 485 805 24 $563.50 Little EIm, TX
8 Hays, Wayne 410 805 126 $563.50 Boyle, MS
10 Bishop, Sharhonda 76 801 83 $533.00 Desoto, TX
11 Clak, Robert J 180 800 16 $514.00 Sliddll, LA
12 Williams, Carl N 29 795 21 $496.00 Southhaven, MS
13 Peninger, Jerry L 214 794 56 $478.00 Haughton, LA
14  Underwood, Mark, Jr 222 793 13 $462.00 Monroe, LA
15 Hebert, Bryan 233 788 59 $437.00 New lberia, LA
15 Shirley, Michael 515 788 $437.00 North Little Rock, AR
17 King, Kenny 388 787 54 $415.00 Conroe, TX
18 Williams, Michagl L, Sr 34 785 16 $394.50 Atoka, TN
18  Shannon, David 529 785 89 $394.50 Plantersville, MS
20 Trahan, Keith 358 784 105 $374.00 Carencro, LA
21 Jennings, Mark 24 779 172 $355.50 McCarley, MS
21  Bennett, Mark 23 779 164 $355.50 Carrollton, MS
23 Patterson, Brian 106 776 $327.66 LaPorte, TX
23  Parker, Ann K 220 776 213 $327.67 Monroe, LA
23 Gladden, Paul 410 776 70 $327.67 Boyle, MS
26  Bennett, Scott 264 773 180 $307.00 Rogers, AR
27  Elliott, Vicki 581 772 148 $297.00 Frankfort, KY
28 Gonzales, Ronnie 66 770 $274.75 Friendswood, TX
28 Chism, Corquis 569 770 99 $274.75 PineBIuff, AR

Final Prize Listing

4/19/2016 5:12:02PM

Page 7 of 18



28
28
32
33
33
35
36
36
36
39
40
41
42
42
42
45
46
46
46
46
50
51
52
52
52
55
55
57
58
58
60
60
62
62
62
65
65
67
67
67
67
71
71
71
71
71
76
76
76
76
80
80
80
80
80
80
86
86

Alfred, Ricky J, Jr
Quinley, Terry G, I
Lynch, Thomas
Jennings, Adam
Sampson, James R
Washington, ChrisJ
Byrd, James E
Benoit, Robert
Renfroe, Chad
Jimmerson, Shirley
Lewis, CedricD
Coots, Tom
Dancer, Kevin
Weber, Nicholas R
Schmidt, Dustin W
Williford, Dustin K
Hansen, Douglas P
Nail, ChandaM
McAfee, Terrance
Pelton, James R
Smith, Terry A
Hallman, LauraL
Tramble, James E
Burnett, Jeffrey
Madison, Willie
Reed, Adrian
Thomas, Ronnie
Cody, Robert L
Long, Jason
Bulliard, Seth
Benoit, Michadl G
Callia, Peter, I
Adams, Ricky
McGhee, Doyle
Garcia, Katie
Ashe, Wally
Kédlar, Daniel
Sonier, Edwin
Brown, Michael
Orrell, Cody
Noland, Brian
Forrester, Chris
Freeman, Charlotte
Rios, John

Bond, Timothy J
Whitmire, Sue A
Arnett, Alan
Garcia, Xeno
Boone, Stephen
Landry, Lawrence
Black, Andy
Henderson, Byron
Jones, Tony

Clark, Diane
Garza, Jimmy
Jeffries, Keith

Fils, Ronald L
Williams, Tony T

151
482
120

24
469
313
503
153
262

79
294

72
343
354
571
208
366
419
229

82
247
434
220
229

14

69
137
417
206
471
300
499

385
548

31
183
255
537
335
510

37

82
209
223

205
577
308
141
335
428
484
537
104
131
151
542

770
770
769
768
768
767
766
766
766
765
764
763
761
761
761
760
759
759
759
759
758
757
756
756
756
754
754
753
752
752
751
751
749
749
749
748
748
746
746
746
746
745
745
745
745
745
744
744
744
744
743
743
743
743
743
743
742
742

86
40
72
218
180
18

172

210
97
124

78

10

159
62
205
56
256

91
13
35
108
27
27
78
51
10
62
113
48

89
48

67
56
213
16
13
256
232

121
143

162
75
205

67
110
108

$274.75
$274.75
$255.00
$243.00
$243.00
$233.00
$220.33
$220.33
$220.34
$208.00
$203.00
$197.00
$187.67
$187.66
$187.67
$178.00
$167.75
$167.75
$167.75
$167.75
$158.00
$155.00
$148.00
$148.00
$148.00
$140.50
$140.50
$137.00
$132.50
$132.50
$127.00
$127.00
$121.34
$121.33
$121.33
$117.00
$117.00
$111.25
$111.25
$111.25
$111.25
$104.00
$104.00
$104.00
$104.00
$104.00

$98.00

$98.00

$98.00

$98.00

$92.50

$92.50

$92.50

$92.50

$92.50

$92.50

$88.33

$88.33

Lafayette, LA
Bossier City, LA
McDavid, FL
McCarley, MS
Shreveport, LA
DeRidder, LA
Shreveport, LA
Lafayette, LA
Milton, FL
Cedar Hill, TX
Summertown, TN
Vicksburg, MS
Slidell, LA
Laplace, LA
Bossier City, LA
Shreveport, LA
Beebe, AR
Benton, LA
Pine Bluff, AR
Ozone, AR
Lafayette, LA
Crossett, AR
Monroe, LA
Pine Bluff, AR
Mobile, AL
Biloxi, MS
Quitman, MS
Window, AR
Conway, AR
New lberia, LA
Katy, TX
Shreveport, LA
Decatur, AL
Crossett, AR
Halsville, TX
Southhaven, MS
Slidell, LA
Houma, LA
Leesville, LA
Hot Springs, AR
Dalton, GA
Memphis, TN
Ozone, AR
White Hall, AR
Monroe, LA
Decatur, AL
Little Rock, AR
Garland, TX
Houston, TX
Alexandria, LA
Hot Springs, AR
Houston, TX
Little Rock, AR
Leesville, LA
Pearl, MS
Gadsden, AL
Lafayette, LA
Little Rock, AR
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86 Long, Tommy
89 Johnson, Mario
89 Greene, Clarence, Jr

89 King, Will
92 Mays, Russdll
92 Ventura, Bill

94 Manao, Sonny M
94  Gaudin, Johnathan
94  McDonad, Claude
97 Adams, Stephen L
97 Bayles, Jodll V
99 Pasche, Roy Luke
99 Fida, Andy
101  Avery, Veronica
101  Holder, Bobby
101 Hartley, Jeremy O
104  Tatman, Everett
104 Wheeler, Tommy
104 Eldredge, Elizabeth R
104  Wilson, Greg
104 Hem, Garry
104 Daugette, Bobby
104  Wright, Phillip G, Il
111 Adams, Glenn
111 Jimerson, Rickey
113  Noland, Carl
113 Wilkinson, Bobby D
113 Lane, Jerry
113  Kegler, Joseph
117  Hafner, Joseph, Jr
117 Foster, Guy
117 Pospisil, Don A
120 Dedeaux, Cindy
120 Watts, Diane
120 Menard, Jamison
120 Gastineau, Charlie
120 Brown, StevenJ
120 Bourque, Cody
126  Willis, Robert, Jr
126  Harris, Richard
126  White, Bill
126  Wilson, Morris
126  Parker, Marjorie
126  Hyson, Tommie
132  Robinson, David E
132 Jackson, Ryan M
132 Suire, Kevin
132 Browning, William D
132 Wiggins, Becky
132 Airs, Henry
138 Mendoza, Elizabeth
138  Willis, Lawrence, IV
140 Pagoada, Jeremy
140 Thomas, Tabetha
140 Wancewicz, Joey
143 Jones, Archie
143  Houston, Bernice
143 Mason, Doug

37
276
502
138
542

17

97
354
477
265
420
547
493
324
407
414
426
441

368
278
182
565
448
234
158
215
464
564
577
262

55
447
287
361
412
550

87
497

429
284
145
195
557
415
579

18

17
477
324
588
343
457
470
433
516
386

742 35
741 105
741 137
741 78
740 97
740 91
739 64
739 16
739 256
737 18
737 97
736

736 27
735 140
735 70
735 72
733 83
733 129
733 105
733 191
733 45
733

733 64
732 56
732 124
731 97
731 21
731 27
731 51
730

730

730 86
729 175
729 143
729 221
729 135
729 24
729 145
728 35
728 8
728 172
728

728 62
728 162
727 148
727 89
727 110
727 151
727 132
727 224
726 256
726

725 48
725 45
725 62
724 153
724 137
724 256

$88.34
$85.67
$85.67
$85.66
$83.50
$83.50
$82.34
$82.33
$82.33
$80.00
$80.00
$79.00
$79.00
$77.34
$77.33
$77.33
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$72.50
$72.50
$71.75
$71.75
$71.75
$71.75
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$68.50
$68.50
$68.50
$68.50
$68.50
$68.50
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$64.67
$64.67
$64.67
$64.65
$64.67
$64.67
$64.00
$64.00
$62.67
$62.67
$62.66
$61.75
$61.75
$61.75

Memphis, TN
Bartlett, TN
Shreveport, LA
Quitman, MS
Little Rock, AR
Carrollton, MS
Tallahassee, FL
Laplace, LA
Shreveport, LA
Bossier City, LA
Benton, LA
Halsville, TX
Milton, FL
Garland, TX
Cleveland, MS
Bossier City, LA
Houston, TX
Denham Springs, LA
Monroe, LA
Dallas, GA

Paris, TX

Slidell, LA

Fort Benning, GA
Baton Rouge, LA
Overton, TX
Birmingham, AL
Haughton, LA
Shreveport, LA
Fort Benning, GA
Garland, TX
Milton, FL
Pineville, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Arlington, TX
Carencro, LA
Ward, AR
Halsville, TX
Carencro, LA
Midlothian, TX
Baton Rouge, LA
Houston, TX
Arlington, TX
Bartlett, TN
Bossier City, LA
Bastrop, LA
Kilgore, TX
Lake Charles, LA
Oxford, MS
Carrollton, MS
Shreveport, LA
Garland, TX

Pine Bluff, AR
Slidell, LA
Sherwood, AR
Carencro, LA
Crossett, AR
Dallas, TX
Crossett, AR
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143
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
161
161
161
161
161
161
167
167
167
167
167
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
186
186
186
186
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
197
197
197
197
197
197
197

Aucoin, Deborah
Lambert, Donovan D
Jackson, Andrew
Carter, Andre C
Walls, Drew
Smith, Derrick
Baker, Paul
Wiggins, Jamie A
Jarvis, Breathea
Jackson, Michael
Whitney, Ryan
Daniels, Mike
Duncan, Jody
Husband, Jessie E
House, Jerry
Shepard, Jamie
Patteson, Will
Dixon, Mike
Taylor, Nathan
Sanamo, Phil
Atkins, Jeff
Scholes, Jesse
Simmons, Daniel
Hearns, Brandon
Ellerbee, Vaarie
LeBlanc, Steve
Gates, Jason D
Watkins, Robert
Thomas, Michael W
Squyres, Chester
Kirkman, Kenneth
Peterson, Chris
Calloway, Andrea
Hartigan, Tim
Smith, Larry D
Wright, Kita
Bergeron, Cory
Jones, O'Neal, Jr
Cumberland, Mark
Werner, Will
Hoefs, Ben
Hoffman, Billy
Smith, Joseph
Lecroy, JoeC
Williams, Raymond
Wingfield, Brian J
Basile, Terry A
Rodgers, Dustin T
Russell, Bill
White, James A
Wassam, Robert J
Lafiette, Robert
Webber, MIchagl
Campbell, Steve
Woodberry, Bobby
Coleman, Felix
Gorman, Hubert
Holliman, Mykel

190
164
244
284
485
499
553

18
427
506
548
181
451
313
497

30
108
187
426
446
514
210
430
217

88
357
419

99
207
234
345
375
517
535
457
546
470
340
507
395
262
273
306
371

74
565
543
414
337

81
144

492
422
431
403
211

29

724 151
723 99
723 216
723

723 132
723 67
723 51
723 180
722 218
722 108
722

722

722 105
722 78
722 135
721 29
721 137
721

721 64
721 132
721

720 56
720 172
720 94
720 199
720 48
719 64
719 56
719 21
719 108
719 18
719 43
719 118
718 43
718 37
718 159
718 56
718 91
718 232
718

717

717 86
717 124
717

716 105
716 13
716 67
716 72
716 75
716 72
716 29
715 148
715

715 83
715 94
715 132
715 89
715

$61.75
$60.43
$60.43
$60.42
$60.43
$60.43
$60.43
$60.43
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$57.67
$57.67
$57.67
$57.67
$57.67
$57.65
$56.60
$56.60
$56.60
$56.60
$56.60
$54.86
$54.84
$54.86
$54.86
$54.86
$54.86
$54.86
$52.71
$52.71
$52.71
$52.74
$52.71
$52.71
$52.71
$51.75
$51.75
$51.75
$51.75
$50.57
$50.57
$50.57
$50.57
$50.57
$50.57
$50.58
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00

Duson, LA
Warren, AR
Monroe, LA
Arlington, TX
Little Elm, TX
Shreveport, LA
Monroe, LA
Oxford, MS
Houston, TX
Indianola, MS
Halsville, TX
Slidell, LA

Baton Rouge, LA
DeRidder, LA
Midlothian, TX
Southhaven, MS
LaPorte, TX
Hoover, AL
Houston, TX
Baton Rouge, LA
North Little Rock, AR
White Hall, AR
Houston, TX
Jacksonville, AR
Carencro, LA
Carencro, LA
Benton, LA
Tallahassee, FL
Shreveport, LA
Overton, TX
Pasadena, TX
Piperton, TN
Arlington, TX
Tupelo, MS
Sherwood, AR
West Monroe, LA
Carencro, LA
New lberia, LA
Byram, MS
Conroe, TX
Milton, FL

Alma, AR
Houston, TX
Bossier City, LA
Desoto, TX

Fort Benning, GA
Shreveport, LA
Bossier City, LA
New lberia, LA
New Albany, MS
Shreveport, LA
Monroe, LA
Milton, FL
Sherwood, AR
Crossett, AR
Murfreeshoro, TN
White Hall, AR
Southhaven, MS
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197 Cheramie, Drew
197 Frank, Mike

206 Johnson, Ira, Jr
206  Anderson, Tim
206 Harms, Randal G
206 Rodgers, Bill

206  Sanders, Pam

206 Cherry, Bill

212  Hamilton, Deanna
212  Alexander, Gregory, Sr
212 Coales, Alicia

212 Chavez, Danid
212 Bell, James (Bo) O
212  Clemons, Michael
212 Brown, Burl, 111
212 Denmon, Taura
212 Brown, GlennE
212 Délatte, Emma
212 Hubbs, Paul

223  Hill, Taylor

223  Chase, Bobby

223 Johnson, Frankiel, Sr
223 Mass, Marcus

223  Schexnayder, Raymond
223  Preston, Josh

229 Sellers, Danielle
229 Contreras, Nick
229  Cetrone, Jason
229  Jobe, John H

229 Maness, Willie
229 Hill, Gloria

235  Perkins, Angel
235 Clow, John

235 King, CharlesE
235  Myrick, Tracey
239 Bourque, Craig
239 Ruffin, Marissa
239  Pounds, George
239 Suda, James M
239 Yancy, Kevin

239 Hall, Sharon K
245 Barnes, Bobby
245 Richard, Alton
245 Nelson, Mike

245  Johnson, James
249  Johnson, Denarviz
249  Zeppernick, Jerry W
249 Tindey, Mark

249  Flesher, Shane
249 Taylor, Hayes
254 Small, John R

254 Dooley, Ken A
254  Ruley, Justin

254  White, Austin

254  Alexander, Ryan
259  Rogers, Cody

259 Hixon, TinaL

259  Mills, Heath

418
108
234
212
365

45

23
510
271
239
479
335

36
191

55

55

48
445
206
505
509
240
184
127
583
549
183
343
414
455
564
576
494
199
102
128
307
314
469
475
537
229
558
266
529
307
419
504
504
442
483
126
399
361
542
524

504

715 21
715 54
714 83
714 81
714 72
714 62
714 194
714 118
713 78
713 126
713 240
713 40
713 18
713 24
713 48
713 29
713 8
713 129
713 43
712 105
712 45
712 137
712 102
712 124
712 108
711 62
711

711 126
711 108
711 116
711 126
710 156
710 16
710 83
710 207
709 89
709 207
709 218
709 189
709 97
709 213
708 24
708 105
708 24
708 99
707 67
707 162
707 210
707 37
707 45
706 78
706 43
706 37
706 97
706 140
705 129
705 110
705 81

$49.00
$49.00
$47.33
$47.33
$47.33
$47.35
$47.33
$47.33
$45.60
$45.64
$45.64
$45.64
$45.64
$45.64
$45.64
$45.64
$45.64
$45.64
$45.64
$43.83
$43.83
$43.85
$43.83
$43.83
$43.83
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$41.50
$41.50
$41.50
$41.50
$40.50
$40.50
$40.50
$40.50
$40.50
$40.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$38.60
$38.60
$38.60
$38.60
$38.60
$37.60
$37.60
$37.60
$37.60
$37.60
$36.12
$36.12
$36.12

Slidell, LA
LaPorte, TX
Overton, TX
Houston, TX
Beebe, AR
Hensley, AR
Carrollton, MS
Dalton, GA

Ft. Smith, AR
Hattiesburg, MS
Frierson, LA

Hot Springs, AR
Memphis, TN
Jackson, LA
Pineville, LA
Pineville, LA
Houston, AR
Baton Rouge, LA
Conway, AR
Bartlett, TN
Terry, MS
Hattiesburg, MS
Fort Worth, TX
Lafayette, LA
Frankfort, KY
Halsville, TX
Slidell, LA
Slidell, LA
Bossier City, LA
Jacksonville, AR
Fort Benning, GA
Livingston, LA
Milton, FL
Houston, TX
Birmingham, AL
Lafayette, LA
Houston, TX
Garland, TX
Shreveport, LA
Little Rock, AR
Leesville, LA
Pine Bluff, AR
Monticello, AR
Ft. Smith, AR
Plantersville, MS
Houston, TX
Benton, LA
Longview, TX
Longview, TX
Denham Springs, LA
Shreveport, LA
Barling, AR
Sand Springs, OK
Carencro, LA
Little Rock, AR
Columbus, MS
Monroe, LA
Longview, TX
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259  Wancewicz, Jay 379 705 29 $36.12 Lake Charles, LA
259 Lewis, Brea 322 705 253 $36.12 Garland, TX
259 Lloyd, Coleman 171 705 86 $36.12 Huntsville, AL
259  White, Carl D 81 705 45 $36.16 New Albany, MS
259 Wédlls, Darrdl L 158 705 27 $36.12  Birmingham, AL
267  Smith, Bernard 20 704 37 $34.67 West Monroe, LA
267 Yanny, Ruth 150 704 256 $34.67 Daphne, AL
267 Houser, Danid 263 704 $34.67 Milton, FL
267  Miller, Robert G 363 704 81 $34.67 Beebe AR
267  Streeter, Donald 432 704 143 $34.67 Crossett, AR
267 Owens, Julius 14 704 70 $34.65 Mobile, AL
273  Campbell, Eddie J 483 703 72 $33.60  Shreveport, LA
273  Gilmore, Craig A 414 703 24 $33.60 Bossier City, LA
273 Davis, Nathaniel, Jr 479 703 143 $33.60 Frierson, LA
273 Blasius, Mark 521 703 $33.60 Ada OK
273  Bush, David 521 703 191 $33.60 Ada OK
278 Bolton, Dellie 76 702 151 $32.50 Desoto, TX
278 Heiner, Sandra 273 702 167 $32.50 Alma AR
278 Hartigan, Lucas 535 702 54 $32.50 Tupelo, MS
278  Spencer, Scott 558 702 89 $32.50 Monticello, AR
278  Schroeder, Todd 591 702 27 $32.50 Camden, AR
278  Stark, Christopher 313 702 40 $32.50 DeRidder, LA
284  Culverson, Juanita 82 701 186 $31.00 Ozone, AR
284 Woodard, Gary 313 701 43 $31.00 DeRidder, LA
284  Rochon, Ruby 540 701 67 $31.00 Houston, TX
284  Colson, Ron 388 701 32 $31.00 Conroe, TX
284  Miller, JamesE 199 701 32 $31.00 Houston, TX
284  Schneider, Beau 166 701 86 $31.00 N.Little Rock, AR
284  Radovich, Gary 68 701 156 $31.00 Vancleave, MS
284  Miller, Ricky 181 701 $31.00 Slidell, LA
292  Richardson, Rod 251 700 78 $29.24  Fort Worth, TX
292  Garner, Carolyn 102 700 151 $29.22  Birmingham, AL
292 Foy, Gary 47 700 67 $29.22 Baton Rouge, LA
292  Myers, Chance G 394 700 205 $29.22 Magnolia, TX
292  Spradling, Holly 520 700 237 $29.22  Ada, OK
292 Baker, Corey 40 700 89 $29.22  Southaven, MS
292  Maples, Donna 63 700 251 $29.22  Deer Park, TX
292  Smith, Lamar 137 700 153 $29.22 Quitman, MS
292  Mouton, Jacque 251 700 178 $29.22  Fort Worth, TX
301 Cooper, Darrell A, Sr 262 699 13 $28.00 Milton, FL
301 Rogers, Marlon 408 699 237 $28.00 Boyle, MS
301 Bonin, Andrew 273 699 $28.00 Alma AR
301 Walters, Greg, Jr 183 699 $28.00 Slidell, LA
301 Griffin, Leland 62 699 126 $28.00 Galveston, TX
301 Porter, George 39 699 40 $28.00 Southaven, MS
301 Hudson, Travis 344 699 21 $28.00 Pasadena, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $33,908.00
Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Shirley, Michael 515 788 $400.00 North Little Rock, AR
2 Hill, Robert C, J 564 784 $233.50 Fort Benning, GA
2 Clark, Robert J 180 784 $233.50 Slidell, LA
4 Underwood, Mark, Jr 222 780 $214.00 Monroe, LA
5 Williams, Carl N 29 774 $202.00 Southhaven, MS
6 Gonzaes, Ronnie 66 770 $190.00 Friendswood, TX
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Renfroe, Chad
Schmidt, Dustin W
Williford, Dustin K
10 Washington, ChrisJ
11 Kélar, Daniel

12 Ashe, Wally

13 Orréll, Cody

13 Garcia, Xeno

15 Black, Andy

16 Cdlia, Peter, II

17  Peninger, Jerry L

18 Pasche, Roy Luke
19 Daugette, Bobby

20 Bond, Timothy J

21  Hafner, Joseph, Jr
21 Quinley, Terry G, 1l
21 Foster, Guy

24 Wilson, Morris

25  Willis, Lawrence, IV
26  Long, Jason

27 Carter, AndreC

27  Gaudin, Johnathan
29 Daniels, Mike

29 Whitney, Ryan

31 Atkins, Jeff

31 Dixon, Mike

33 Harris, Richard

34 Adams, Stephen L

© 0o N

35 Werner, Will
36 Lecroy, JoeC
36 Hoefs, Ben

38 Webber, MIchad

38 Holliman, Mykel

40 Contreras, Nick

41  Wilkinson, Bobby D

42  Fiaa, Andy

43  Long, Tommy
44 Brown, Steven J
44 Brown, Glenn E
46  Houser, Daniel

47  Wingfield, Brian J
47  Blasius, Mark

49 Tramble, JamesE
50 Kirkman, Kenneth
50 Garcia, Katie

50 Miller, Ricky

53  Bonin, Andrew

53 Walters, Greg, Jr

55 Thomas, Michagl W
55 House, Stephen

57 Garrett, Tim

57 Dancer, Kevin

59  Werthmann, Robert A, Jr
59  Burrow, Nancy

61 Béll, James(Bo) O
61 Tate, James

63 Cheramie, Drew

63 Clow, John

262
571
208
313
183

31
335
577
335
499
214
547
182
223
577
482
262
284
588
206
284
354
181
548
514
187

265
395
371
262
492

29
183
215
493

37
550

48
263
565
521
220
345
548
181
273
183
207
492

30
343
254
206

36
367
418
494

764 $180.00
761 $170.00
750 $162.00
749 $154.00
748 $146.00
746 $139.00
744 $129.00
744 $129.00
743 $120.00
741 $115.00
738 $110.00
736 $105.00
733 $101.00
732 $96.00
730 $90.00
730 $90.00
730 $90.00
728 $83.00
726 $80.00
725 $77.00
723 $72.50
723 $72.50
722 $67.50
722 $67.50
721 $63.00
721 $63.00
720 $61.00
719 $59.00
718 $57.00
717 $54.00
717 $54.00
715 $51.00
715 $51.00
711 $48.00
710 $47.00
709 $45.00
707 $44.00
705 $42.00
705 $42.00
704 $40.00
703 $38.50
703 $38.50
702 $36.00
701 $34.00
701 $34.00
701 $34.00
699 $30.50
699 $30.50
698 $28.50
698 $28.50
697 $27.50
697 $27.50
696 $25.00
696 $25.00
695 $22.50
695 $22.50
694 $20.50
694 $20.50

Milton, FL
Bossier City, LA
Shreveport, LA
DeRidder, LA
Slidell, LA
Southhaven, MS
Hot Springs, AR
Garland, TX

Hot Springs, AR
Shreveport, LA
Haughton, LA
Hallsville, TX
Slidell, LA
Monroe, LA
Garland, TX
Bossier City, LA
Milton, FL
Arlington, TX
Pine Bluff, AR
Conway, AR
Arlington, TX
Laplace, LA
Slidell, LA
Hallsville, TX
North Little Rock, AR
Hoover, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Bossier City, LA
Conroe, TX
Bossier City, LA
Milton, FL
Milton, FL
Southhaven, MS
Slidell, LA
Haughton, LA
Milton, FL
Memphis, TN
Hallsville, TX
Houston, AR
Milton, FL

Fort Benning, GA
Ada, OK
Monroe, LA
Pasadena, TX
Hallsville, TX
Slidell, LA
Alma, AR
Slidell, LA
Shreveport, LA
Milton, FL
Southhaven, MS
Slidell, LA
Houma, LA
Conway, AR
Memphis, TN
Shreveport, LA
Slidell, LA
Milton, FL
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65 Baham, Mike 440 693 $18.50 Denham Springs, LA
65  Willis, Robert, Jr 497 693 $1850 Midlothian, TX
67 Shepard, Jamie 30 692 $17.00 Southhaven, MS
68  Pritchett, John 206 691 $16.00 Conway, AR
69 Forrester, Chris 37 689 $16.00 Memphis, TN
70 Hem, Gary 278 688 $1450 Paris, TX
70  Corbin, Tyler 515 688 $14.50 North Little Rock, AR
72  Wassam, Robert J 144 687 $13.00  Shreveport, LA
73 Cooper, Darrell A, Sr 262 686 $12.00 Milton, FL
74  Viator, Bryan 345 685 $10.50 Pasadena, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,614.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $39,522.50
All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Chism, Corquis 569 2,280 297 $700.00 PineBluff, AR
2 Fils, RonadL 151 2,264 330 $420.00 Lafayette, LA
3 Lewis, Austin 322 2,258 477 $390.00 Garland, TX
4  Alfred, Ricky J, Jr 151 2,249 258 $364.00 Lafayette, LA
5 Bennett, Scott 264 2,247 540 $339.00 Rogers, AR
6 McDonad, Claude 477 2,233 768 $316.00 Shreveport, LA
7 Jobe, John H 414 2,231 324 $295.00 Bossier City, LA
8 Jennings, Mark 24 2,229 516 $276.00 McCarley, MS
9 Henderson, Byron 428 2,224 486 $259.00 Houston, TX
10 Wright, Phillip G, 11 565 2,222 192 $244.00 Fort Benning, GA
11  Peninger, Jerry L 214 2,218 168 $229.00 Haughton, LA
12 Bennett, Mark 23 2,214 492 $216.00 Carrollton, MS
13 Bradley, John 217 2,212 225 $203.00 Jacksonville, AR
14 Hays, Wayne 410 2,210 378 $192.00 Boyle, MS
15 Brown, David M 560 2,208 249 $181.00 Tickfaw, LA
16  Williams, Justin 80 2,206 $173.00 Bartlett, TN
17  Lewis, Marcus 323 2,192 324 $164.00 Garland, TX
18 King, Will 138 2,188 234 $155.00 Quitman, MS
19 Holliman, Mykel 29 2,182 $14450 Southhaven, MS
19 Hebert, Bryan 233 2,182 177 $144.50 New lberig, LA
21 Lewis, Brea 322 2,178 759 $134.00 Garland, TX
22 Suire, Kevin 579 2,177 330 $129.00 LakeCharles, LA
23 Johnson, James 529 2,173 297 $124.00 Plantersville, MS
24  Fida, Andy 493 2,168 81 $119.00 Milton, FL
25 Abmas, Ray 477 2,167 435 $112.00  Shreveport, LA
25 Pagoada, Jeremy 343 2,167 144 $112.00 Slidell, LA
27  Jones, Tony 434 2,166 225 $105.00 Little Rock, AR
28 Eldredge, Elizabeth R 544 2,163 315 $101.00 Monroe, LA
28  Jennings, Adam 24 2,163 654 $101.00 McCarley, MS
30 Hearns, Brandon 217 2,162 282 $96.00 Jacksonville, AR
31 Duncan, Jody 451 2,161 315 $90.50 Baton Rouge, LA
31 Benoit, Robert 153 2,161 516 $90.50 Lafayette, LA
33 Hardy, William T 478 2,160 306 $86.00 Shreveport, LA
33 Johnson, Jewl 198 2,160 153 $86.00 Houston, TX
35 Tatman, Everett 426 2,159 249 $81.50 Houston, TX
35 Jones, Archie 433 2,159 459 $81.50 Crossett, AR
37 Sykes, Karen 523 2,157 405 $78.00 Desoto, TX
38 Kaeller, Kerry 572 2,155 768 $75.00 Baton Rouge, LA
38  Schroeder, Todd 501 2,155 81 $75.00 Camden, AR
40 Gass, Dan 409 2,153 192 $72.00 Boyle, MS
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40
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
47
50
51
52

53
54
54
56

56
56
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
74
74
74
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
85
85
88
88
90
90
90
90
94
95
96
96
96

Wingfield, Brian J
Cherry, Bill
Pierson, Brian K
Gates, Jason D
King, Kenny

Duff, Chan
McAfee, Terrance
Watkins, Robert
Leblanc, Brock P
Sanamo, Phil
Saccomen, William
Calhoun, Landrum, Jr
Shirley, Michael
Hallman, LauraL
Antoine, Rodney
Simmons, Daniel
Jackson, Ryan M
Bourque, Craig
Hyson, Tommie
Williams, Tony T
Menard, Jamison
Parker, Ann K
Forrester, Chris
Mason, Doug
Underwood, Mark, Jr
Eyachabbe, Curtis
Contreras, Nick
Rodgers, Dustin T
Williford, Dustin K
Starr, Blake

Gray, Kenneth
Noland, Brian
Schroder, Lacey
Garza, Jimmy
Ventura, Bill
Williston, Mike
Denmon, Taura
Cetrone, Jason
Brown, George M
Bullard, Georgia
Robinson, David E
Walker, Frank
Wright, Cory
Lynch, Thomas
Harrelson, David
Brown, Michael
Pospisil, Don A
Johnson, Denarviz
Smith, James
Goss, Bobby

King, Dayna
Olson, Greg
Cooper, Darrell A, Sr
Gaines, M
Ruffin, Lee
Wilcher, Gus
Williams, Carl N
Coles, Reginald E

565
510
462
419
388
279
229

99
230
446
303
301
515
434
140
430
415
128
195
542
361
220

37
386
222
272
183
414
208
398

80
510
591
104

17
441

55
343
555
588
557
506
424
120
417
537

55
307
458

23
143
246
262
315
151
522

29
479

2,153 39
2,151 354
2,150 315
2,146 192
2,145 162
2,144 387
2,143 186
2,143 168
2,143 492
2,142 396
2,141 435
2,140 249
2,139

2,138 768
2,138 378
2,135 516
2,135 267
2,135 267
2,134 486
2,133 324
2,132 587
2,131 639
2,128 168
2,127 768
2,126 39
2,125 372
2,124

2,122 216
2,121 30
2,119 15
2,118 696
2,118 201
2,117 243
2,116

2,116 273
2,116 225
2,116 87
2,115 378
2,114 267
2,113 510
2,112 444
2111 411
2,111 486
2,109 216
2,108 39
2,108 144
2,108 258
2,106 201
2,106 186
2,105 486
2,105 768
2,105 639
2,105 39
2,104 162
2,103 339
2,102 486
2,102 63
2,102 492

$72.00
$69.00
$67.00
$66.00
$64.00
$64.00
$60.67
$60.66
$60.67
$58.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$53.00
$53.00
$50.33
$50.33
$50.34
$49.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$37.50
$37.50
$36.00
$33.75
$33.75
$33.75
$33.75
$31.00
$30.00
$29.00
$28.00
$27.50
$27.50
$26.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$22.50
$22.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$18.00
$17.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Fort Benning, GA
Dalton, GA
Shreveport, LA
Benton, LA
Conroe, TX
Arcola, MS

Pine Bluff, AR
Tallahassee, FL
New lberia, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Katy, TX
Houston, TX
North Little Rock, AR
Crossett, AR
Alexandria, LA
Houston, TX
Kilgore, TX
Lafayette, LA
Bossier City, LA
Little Rock, AR
Carencro, LA
Monroe, LA
Memphis, TN
Crossett, AR
Monroe, LA

Ft. Smith, AR
Slidell, LA
Bossier City, LA
Shreveport, LA
Sand Springs, OK
Bartlett, TN
Dalton, GA
Camden, AR
Pearl, MS
Carrollton, MS
Denham Springs, LA
Pineville, LA
Slidell, LA
Monroe, LA

Pine Bluff, AR
Bastrop, LA
Indianola, MS
Houston, TX
McDavid, FL
Window, AR
Leesville, LA
Pineville, LA
Houston, TX
Millington, TN
Carrollton, MS
Alexandria, LA
Holly Springs, MS
Milton, FL
Meridian, MS
Lafayette, LA
Carthage, MS
Southhaven, MS
Frierson, LA
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99 Hartley, Jeremy O 414 2,100 216 $13.00 Bossier City, LA
99 Gonzaes, Ronnie 66 2,100 $13.00 Friendswood, TX
101 Kegler, Joseph 564 2,099 153 $12.00 Fort Benning, GA
102 Himes, Larry 218 2,097 $11.00 Texarkana, AR
103 Byrd, JamesE 503 2,096 192 $10.00  Shreveport, LA
104  Jarvis, Breathea 427 2,095 654 $9.00 Houston, TX
105 Ruley, Justin 399 2094 111 $8.00  Sand Springs, OK
106 Hoefs, Ben 262 2,093 $8.00 Milton, FL
107 Taylor, Jm 409 2,092 378 $6.50 Boyle, MS
107 Lee Bob 582 2,092 234 $6.50 Frankfort, KY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,756.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $9,756.00
All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1  Williams, Justin 80 2,206 $450.00 Bartlett, TN
2 Holliman, Mykel 29 2,182 $270.00 Southhaven, MS
3 Shirley, Michael 515 2,139 $229.00 North Little Rock, AR
4  Contreras, Nick 183 2,124 $198.00 Slidell, LA
5 Wingfield, Brian J 565 2,114 $172.00 Fort Benning, GA
6 Starr, Blake 398 2,104 $152.00 Sand Springs, OK
7 Gonzales, Ronnie 66 2,100 $135.00 Friendswood, TX
8 Himes, Larry 218 2,097 $121.00 Texarkana, AR
9 Hoefs, Ben 262 2,093 $110.00 Milton, FL
10 Williford, Dustin K 208 2,001 $101.00 Shreveport, LA
11  Atkins, Jeff 514 2,089 $93.00 North Little Rock, AR
12  Underwood, Mark, Jr 222 2,087 $81.50 Monroe, LA
12 Fiala Andy 493 2,087 $81.50 Milton, FL
14  Webber, Michael 492 2,085 $73.00 Milton, FL
15 Garcia, Xeno 577 2,084 $68.00 Garland, TX
16 Orrell, Cody 335 2,080 $64.00 Hot Springs, AR
17 Viator, Bryan 345 2,075 $58.00 Pasadena, TX
17 Pasche, Roy Luke 547 2,075 $58.00 Hallsville, TX
19 Schroeder, Todd 501 2,074 $52.00 Camden, AR
20 Renfroe, Chad 262 2,069 $49.00 Milton, FL
21  Cooper, Darrell A, Sr 262 2,066 $45.00 Milton, FL
22 Walters, Greg, J 183 2,064 $41.00 Slidell, LA
23 Szczucinski, John 345 2,063 $38.00 Pasadena, TX
24 Dufrene, Perry 182 2,062 $35.00 Slidell, LA
25 Thomas, Christopher J 208 2,055 $32.00 Shreveport, LA
26  Peninger, Jerry L 214 2,050 $29.00 Haughton, LA
27 Henderson, Alecia 549 2,047 $25.00 Hallsville, TX
28 Daugette, Bobby 182 2,046 $22.00 Slidell, LA
29 Baham, Mike 440 2,043 $18.00 Denham Springs, LA
30 Willis, Lawrence, |V 588 2,040 $15.00 PineBluff, AR
31 Williams, Carl N 29 2,039 $12.00 Southhaven, MS
32  Whitney, Ryan 548 2,037 $9.00 Hallsville, TX
33  Schwartzkopf, Louis J 207 2,036 $6.00 Shreveport, LA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,943.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,943.00

Senior All Events, Senior All Events, Handicapped
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Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Fils,RonadL 151 2,264 330 $450.00 Lafayette, LA
2 McDonald, Claude a77 2,233 768 $270.00  Shreveport, LA
3 Bradley, John 217 2212 225 $225.00 Jacksonville, AR
4  Abmas, Ray a77 2,167 435 $191.00  Shreveport, LA
5 Benoit, Robert 153 2,161 516 $164.00 Lafayette, LA
6 Kéler, Kerry 572 2,155 768 $143.00 Baton Rouge, LA
7  Sanamo, Phil 446 2,142 396 $127.00 Baton Rouge, LA
8 Hyson, Tommie 195 2,134 486 $113.00 Bossier City, LA
9 Eyachabbe, Curtis 272 2,125 372 $102.00 Ft. Smith, AR
10 Gray, Kenneth 80 2,118 696 $94.00 Bartlett, TN
11  Lynch, Thomas 120 2,109 216 $85.00 McDavid, FL
12 Cooper, Darrell A, Sr 262 2,105 39 $76.00 Milton, FL
12 Goss, Bobby 23 2,105 486 $76.00 Carrollton, MS
14  Ruffin, Lee 151 2,103 339 $68.00 Lafayette, LA
15 Coles, Reginald E 479 2,102 492 $63.00 Frierson, LA
16 Gonzaes, Ronnie 66 2,100 $59.00 Friendswood, TX
17 Byrd, JamesE 503 2,096 192 $54.00 Shreveport, LA
18 Hoefs, Ben 262 2,093 $48.50 Milton, FL
18 Richard, Alton 558 2,093 315 $48.50 Monticello, AR
20 Lee Bob 582 2,092 234 $42.00 Frankfort, KY
21  Stewart, Paula 581 2,088 486 $39.00 Frankfort, KY
22 Sherrell, Steve 521 2,086 129 $33.50 Ada OK
22 Coleman, Felix 403 2,086 396 $33.50 Murfreesboro, TN
24  Boone, Stephen 308 2,084 363 $28.00 Houston, TX
25 Creekmore, Mark 88 2,083 297 $18.50 Carencro, LA
25 Linnear, CharlesD a77 2,083 411 $18.50  Shreveport, LA
25 Davis, Nathaniel, Jr 479 2,083 429 $18.50 Frierson, LA
25 Bush, David 521 2,083 573 $1850 Ada OK
29 Léfiette, Robert 21 2,077 414 $9.50 West Monroe, LA
30 Alexander, Gregory, Sr 239 2,074 378 $6.00 Hattiesburg, MS
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $2,722.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,722.50
Senior Singles Handicap, Senior Singles Handicap, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Bradley, John 217 812 75 $500.00 Jacksonville, AR
2 Eyachabbe, Curtis 272 811 124 $300.00 Ft. Smith, AR
3 Elliott, Vicki 581 772 148 $268.00 Frankfort, KY
4  Gonzales, Ronnie 66 770 $240.00 Friendswood, TX
5 Lynch, Thomas 120 769 72 $216.00 McDavid, FL
6 Benoit, Robert 153 766 172 $185.00 Lafayette, LA
6 Byrd, JamesE 503 766 64 $185.00 Shreveport, LA
8 Adams, Ricky a4 749 62 $160.00 Decatur, AL
9  Sonier, Edwin 255 746 89 $147.00 Houma, LA
10 Freeman, Charlotte 82 745 213 $135.00 Ozone, AR
11 Boone, Stephen 308 744 121 $125.00 Houston, TX
12  Fils, Ronald L 151 742 110 $116.00 Lafayette, LA
13  Greene, Clarence, Jr 502 741 137 $108.00  Shreveport, LA
14 McDonald, Claude 477 739 256 $101.00  Shreveport, LA
15 Adams, Stephen L 265 737 18 $95.00 Bossier City, LA
16 Avery, Veronica 324 735 140 $89.00 Garland, TX
17 Daugette, Bobby 182 733 $84.00 Slidell, LA
18 Adams, Glenn 448 732 56 $80.00 Baton Rouge, LA
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19 Noland, Carl 158 731 97 $76.00 Birmingham, AL
20 Foster, Guy 262 730 $72.00 Milton, FL

21 Hyson, Tommie 195 728 162 $66.67 Bossier City, LA
21 Wilson, Morris 284 728 $66.67  Arlington, TX

21 White, Bill 429 728 172 $66.66 Houston, TX

24 Airs, Henry 477 727 224 $62.00 Shreveport, LA
25 Houston, Bernice 516 724 137 $60.00 Dallas, TX

26 Walls, Drew 485 723 132 $58.00 LittleEIm, TX
27  Sanamo, Phil 446 721 132 $55.00 Baton Rouge, LA
28 Ellerbee, Valarie 88 720 199 $53.00 Carencro, LA

29 Caloway, Andrea 517 719 118 $52.00 Arlington, TX

30 Hoefs, Ben 262 717 $50.00 Milton, FL

31  White, James A 81 716 72 $49.00 New Albany, MS
32 Coleman, Felix 403 715 132 $47.00 Murfreesboro, TN
33  Sanders, Pam 23 714 194 $46.00 Carrollton, MS
34  Brown, Burl, Il 55 713 48 $44.00 Pineville, LA

34  Alexander, Gregory, Sr 239 713 126 $44.00 Hattiesburg, MS
36 Johnson, Frankiel, Sr 240 712 137 $42.00 Hattiesburg, MS
37 Clow, John 494 710 16 $41.00 Milton, FL

38 Tindey, Mark 504 707 210 $39.00 Longview, TX

39 Smal,JohnR 483 706 78 $38.00 Shreveport, LA
40 White, Carl D 81 705 45 $36.50 New Albany, MS
40 Lloyd, Coleman 171 705 86 $36.50 Huntsville, AL
42  Yanny, Ruth 150 704 256 $35.00 Daphne, AL

43  Bush, David 521 703 191 $33.50 Ada OK

43  Davis, Nathanidl, Jr 479 703 143 $33.50 Frierson, LA

45 Heiner, Sandra 273 702 167 $31.00 Alma AR

46  Culverson, Juanita 82 701 186 $30.00 Ozone, AR

47 Maples, Donna 63 700 251 $28.50 Deer Park, TX
47  Richardson, Rod 251 700 78 $28.50 Fort Worth, TX
49  Porter, George 39 699 40 $25.50 Southaven, MS
49  Cooper, Darrell A, Sr 262 699 13 $25.50 Milton, FL

51 Creekmore, Mark 88 698 99 $24.00 Carencro, LA

52  Williams, John (Bubba) 96 697 137 $22.00 FtWalton Beach, FL
52  Yanny, Charles 148 697 132 $22.00 Daphne, AL

52  Duhon, Micheael 366 697 129 $22.00 Beebe AR

55  Snell, John 477 695 156 $20.00 Shreveport, LA
56 Stewart, Paula 581 694 162 $19.00 Frankfort, KY

57 Williams, Catherine 579 693 170 $18.00 LakeCharles, LA
58 Hargrove, Bobby R 2 692 97 $17.00 Decatur, AL

59 Bagley, AlthaR 249 689 159 $14.00  Shreveport, LA
59  Williams, DennisE 545 689 40 $14.00 Monroe, LA

59 Vascocu, Ted 571 689 126 $14.00 Bossier City, LA
62 Mannie, Wayne 151 687 75 $11.00 Lafayette, LA

62 Rosinski, Al 456 687 51 $11.00 Pineville, LA

62 Gandy, Roy 528 687 91 $11.00 Plantersville, MS

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,845.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,845.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $144,488.50

Final Prize Listing 4/19/2016 5:12:02PM

Page 18 of 18



